Project
Catalogue n°
Type
Date
CONSTRUCTION
Housing
	• Rugged and resilient hous-
ing made of a copper-free

guard for drop lens
QUICK SHIP
ORDERING GUIDE
C4A L C
SERIES LAMP
TYPE
LUMEN PACKAGE
(LM)
VOLTS
(V AC) HAZLOC COLOR TEMP.
(K) LENS OPTION MOUNTING ADAPTER
C4A L - LED A1 -
A2 -
REFER TO
LUMEN
CHART TABLE
FOR DETAILS
2 -
8 -
120-277
347
C - CLASS I
DIVISION 2
CLASS II
DIVISION 1
CLASS II
DIVISION 2
CLASS III
30K -
40K -
50K -
3 000
4 000
5 000
D -
T -
L -
DIFFUSE
TEMPERED GLASS
TRANSPARENT
TEMPERED GLASS
DROP LENS
TEMPERED GLASS
P -
J1 -
NPT 3/4" PENDANT
CEILING/WALL STANCHION
1 See section below titled “Accessories for use with J mounting adapter” to choose your installation option
ORDERING GUIDE
PART NUMBER MOUNTING
ADAPTER
WATTS
(W)
COLOR
TEMP.
(K)
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFI-
CACY
(LM/W)
CRI
LIFE
L70
(HRS)
LM80
LED
CUR-
RENT
(MA)
PF THD
(%)
B.U.G.
RATING
BEAM
ANGLE
(°)
CASE
QTY
(MAS-
TER)
120-277 V
C4A-LA1-2-C/40K-TP
PENDANT
45 4 000 6 750 140 70 54 000 9 000 42 1.00 13 B4-U0-G1 110 1
C4A-LA2-2-C/40K-TP 65 4 000 9 750 144 70 54 000 9 000 43 0.99 11 B4-U0-G1 110 1
C4A-LA1-2-C/50K-TP 45 5 000 6 750 150 70 54 000 9 000 42 1.00 13 B4-U0-G1 110 1
C4A-LA2-2-C/50K-TP 65 5 000 9 750 150 70 54 000 9 000 43 0.99 11 B4-U0-G1 110 1
C4A-LA1-2-C/40K-TJ CEILING/
WALL
STAN-
CHION
45 4 000 6 750 140 70 54 000 9 000 42 1.00 13 B4-U0-G1 110 1
C4A-LA1-2-C/50K-TJ 45 5 000 6 750 150 70 54 000 9 000 42 1.00 13 B4-U0-G1 110 1
C4A-LA2-2-C/50K-TJ 65 5 000 9 750 150 70 54 000 9 000 43 0.99 11 B4-U0-G1 110 1
347 V
C4A-LA1-8-C/40K-TP
PENDANT
40 4 000 6 750 157 70 54 000 9 000 37 0.97 13 B4-U0-G1 110 1
C4A-LA1-8-C/50K-TP 40 5 000 6 750 156 70 54 000 9 000 37 0.97 13 B4-U0-G1 110 1
C4A-LA2-8-C/50K-TP 60 5 000 9 750 171 70 54 000 9 000 41 0.98 11 B4-U0-G1 110 1
C4A-LA1-8-C/40K-TJ CEILING/
WALL
STAN-
CHION
40 4 000 6 750 157 70 54 000 9 000 37 0.97 13 B4-U0-G1 110 1
C4A-LA1-8-C/50K-TJ 40 5 000 6 750 156 70 54 000 9 000 37 0.97 13 B4-U0-G1 110 1
C4A-LA2-8-C/50K-TJ 60 5 000 9 750 171 70 54 000 9 000 41 0.98 11 B4-U0-G1 110 1
�QUICK SHIP: Product availability is subject to change without notice. Please contact your AimLite customer service representative to confirm inven-
tory levels at time of order.
C4A-L
C4A-L  •  Rev. 2023-11-1
C4A-L
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE
ELECTRICAL DATA
PACKAGE VOLTS
(V AC) LENS TYPE
LED